All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 4-Feb-2012
Brightness 450 cd/m2
Contrast Ratio 5000 : 1
Viewing angle H: 176°/V: 176°
Response Time 6.5ms (GTG)
Supported Colors 16.7M colors
Resolution 1920 x 1080 (16:9)
Horizontal / Vertical

Environmental
OSD Functions
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
DSD-3042FNC-L04E 42" Industrial Digital Signage Monitor
DSD-420T-45FHA1E 42" Industrial Digital Signage Optical Touch Monitor
Options
HD-SDi / SDi In x 2, Out x 1 (With Advanced Version only)
Audio Amplifier Audio in & Speaker out (RCA)
Speaker 4Ω/10W x 2
Other Stand, Back Cover (I/O cover, R/L cover)
Dimensions w/o Stand
(W x H x D)
DSD-3042FNC : 1026 x 619 x 128.9mm
DSD-420T : 1022.2 x 615.2 x 135.4mm
Weight w/o Stand DSD-3042FNC : Net:30kgs/Gross: 36kgs
DSD-420T : Net: 29kgs/Gross: 33kgs
Wall
Arm Mount Type